
Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌KURZDISTANZ (38 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:37:10Focus RAPIRO Racing1977STAHNKE, Tim-Christophersen1m1.(1107)1

01:39:13Bike-Team Baumberge e.V.1971SCHMIDT, Carstensen2m1.(1118)2

01:40:25Shark Attack Saalhausen1988REICHLING, Marioherren1.(1212)3

01:41:27TV Attendorn1994KLEIN, Henrikherren2.(1250)4

01:42:091987BÜCKEN, Felixherren3.(1165)5

01:42:36EGF Bunstruth Racing1982BRAMBRING, Stefansen1m2.(1140)6

01:42:44M&O1982MEINERT, Marcelsen1m3.(1121)7

01:42:571981CHRUST, Krzysztofsen1m4.(1168)8

01:46:521967WOLFF, Andisen2m2.(1236)9

01:47:00M&O1972OLK, Christophsen2m3.(1112)10

01:47:26Trafotrailbiker1994ROTTMEIER, Timherren4.(1263)11

01:47:56Bergschnecke1975STEGEMANN, Berndsen2m4.(1122)12

01:49:30Team Campana1998KÜPPER, Janu19m1.(1101)13

01:51:00FlyingLegs1988BUSCHE, Patrickherren5.(1167)14

01:51:22RSC Blitz Idar-Oberstein1964GOTTLIEB, Christiansen3m1.(1183)15

01:51:42Nutrixxion1974HELLMANN, Petersen2m5.(1108)16

01:52:45Bike Shop Clemens Racing1989OHMS, Mariusherren6.(1152)17

01:53:18Nutrixxion1962LAUBER, Matthiassen3m2.(1124)18

01:53:50Rc Victoria Neheim1990MÜLLER, Bastianherren7.(1134)19

01:54:041965MEYRING, Stefansen3m3.(1203)20

01:54:05SV13 Gladbeck Triathlon1961SCHMIEDER, Jürgensen3m4.(1105)21

01:55:00Nagel Night on Bike Team1981BERG, Tobiassen1m5.(1274)22

01:55:031969THIEL, Karl-Heinzsen2m6.(1240)23

01:55:27Shark Attack Saalhausen1989PADT, Sebastianherren8.(1251)24

01:56:06Team Mettenmeier1979NOLTE, Jenssen1m6.(1272)25

01:56:23RG Paderborn - Team Mettenmeier1988MAILÄNDER, Sebastianherren9.(1149)26

01:56:27Bike Sport Lippe1962TANGER, Udosen3m5.(1229)27

01:56:51Studio Balance Rinteln1989OPARA, Philipherren10.(1207)28

01:56:561968REUTER, Axelsen2m7.(1214)29

01:57:43Team Campana1995BRINKMANN, Christianherren11.(1269)30

01:58:04Marathon Ibbenbüren1974KIRCHNER, Mikesen2m8.(1148)31

01:58:251989RÜBSAM, Jensherren12.(1216)32

01:58:26EGF Bunstruth Racing1964JEROMIN, Thomassen3m6.(1187)33

01:58:29Mondraker Rockets1965WALDORF, Danielsen3m7.(1268)34

01:58:41rothaar bike racing1978VOGEL, Markussen1m7.(1142)35

01:59:08MBC Bochum1983EICKELKAMP, Jansen1m8.(1270)36

01:59:46rothaar bike racing1997HANKE, Florianherren13.(1147)37

02:00:20Team TVE Netphen1980SCHEIB, Floriansen1m9.(1244)38

02:01:18MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1979ROTH, Ingosen1m10.(1131)39

02:02:46Kette rechts1968HEIDE, Holgersen2m9.(1146)40

02:03:36NUTRIXXION1971KETZ, Thorstensen2m10.(1133)41

02:03:54Nutrixxion1970BIERNATZKI, Ralfsen2m11.(1262)42

02:04:221970BREUER, Michaelsen2m12.(1164)43

02:06:32Hochschule OWL1959BUCHHOLZ, Volkersen3m8.(1267)44

02:06:35Bike-Team Baumberge e.V1961SCHMITZ-GABRIEL, Franksen3m9.(1135)45
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02:08:15Bike Sport Lippe1975KOLLERT, Svensen2m13.(1196)46

02:10:24Phat cat1963KRUVEZ, Jörgsen3m10.(1245)47

02:11:07Sauerländer Berglöwen1970REMES, Petersen2m14.(1136)48

02:11:10Herzen1971KÖHLER, Tobiassen2m15.(1242)49

02:11:58Shark Attack Saalhausen1986KIRSCH, Alexandersen1m11.(1192)50

02:12:24SC Siedlinghausen1992SCHMIDT, Jonasherren14.(1222)51

02:13:31Big Wheel1995BRAUCKMANN, Felixherren15.(1163)52

02:14:081967JANKOWSKI, Jaceksen2m16.(1139)53

02:14:10Radteam Pulheim1991SCHEERER, Theresadamen1.(1219)54

02:15:071960SIEPE, Willisen3m11.(1237)55

02:16:321977SCHELLWAT , Imosen1m12.(1220)56

02:16:481980KOTHENSCHULTE, Timsen1m13.(1253)57

02:17:11Siegen1970WENDLANDT, Patricksen2m17.(1266)58

02:17:12Hochschulsport Osnabrück1988MANZKE, Ninadamen2.(1201)59

02:17:32SGV-Stockum1991TOLLE, Antoniusherren16.(1249)60

02:17:46Marathon Ibbenbüren1987LAMMERS, Tobiasherren17.(1200)61

02:17:49MTB-Verein -Zierenberg1959SCHWARZ, Horstsen3m12.(1225)62

02:18:04RRV Hameln1972BECKMANN, Nikisen2m18.(1264)63

02:18:301978RAMIREZ, Josésen1m14.(1211)64

02:18:311972SARIC, Markosen2m19.(1217)65

02:18:44Nutrixxion1974INTHORN, Marcosen2m20.(1117)66

02:18:451968HACKENBRACHT, Karl-Helmutsen2m21.(1137)67

02:18:52MBC Bochum1991SCHÄFER, Nilsherren18.(1218)68

02:19:19Focus RAPIRO Racing1977ASCHOFF, Danielasen1w1.(1110)69

02:19:28Trilux1967KAMPHAUS, Markussen2m22.(1190)70

02:20:07Zee Aylienz e.V. MTB-Hagen1975BÜCKING, Jenssen2m23.(1166)71

02:20:14OSC Damme1966STÄRK , Andreassen3m13.(1243)72

02:20:461984SCHÖTTLER, Thorstensen1m15.(1102)73

02:22:48IBC DIMB RACING TEAM1963GUTSFELD, Michaelsen3m14.(1150)74

02:23:05TuS Müschede 071979PLOTHE, Marcussen1m16.(1210)75

02:23:431966DÖNGES, Berndsen3m15.(1173)76

02:24:34Attendorn1958SCHLÜTER, Karl-heinzsen3m16.(1221)77

02:24:48Nagel Night on Bike Team1979BERG, Anjasen1w2.(1275)78

02:25:08NUTRIXXION1978WEGENER, Marcussen1m17.(1113)79

02:25:52TV Attendorn1951DRIXELIUS, Georgsen4m1.(1175)80

02:26:55TEAM Wittgenstein1997REINHARD, Timherren19.(1213)81

02:27:511967KIRNER, Thomassen2m24.(1141)82

02:28:431966SCHMIDT, Franksen3m17.(1273)83

02:29:371983FISCHER, Annasen1w3.(1180)84

02:30:35Kek! Fietsclub1987ALLAART, Annettedamen3.(1154)85

02:30:37Ski-Club Sundern1959BIGGELEBEN, Rainersen3m18.(1143)86

02:30:47Team Burn Baby1968ALBUS, Irissen2w1.(1153)87

02:30:54SGV-Stockum1997PIEPER, Hendrikherren20.(1248)88

02:30:54SGV-Stockum1992KLUTE, Wilhelmherren21.(1246)89

02:31:53EJOT Team TV Buschhütten1957STEFFE, Rolandsen3m19.(1228)90
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02:32:001968GÖDDE, Franz-Josefsen2m25.(1239)91

02:32:041979PLÜMPER, Marksen1m18.(1254)92

02:33:141963DAU, Carstensen3m20.(1170)93

02:33:27Sauerländer Berglöwen1981KALSKI, Peggysen1w4.(1189)94

02:33:30Sauerländer Berglöwen1978KALSKI, Christiansen1m19.(1188)95

02:34:381974FERREAU, Petersen2m26.(1178)96

02:36:121960GÜRTLER, Martinsen3m21.(1185)97

02:36:27SGV-Stockum1995LISAUS, Sebastianherren22.(1247)98

02:37:51Marathon Ibbenbüren1984BEHRA, Davidsen1m20.(1156)99

02:38:45RSV Werl-Wickede1952KOTHENSCHULTE, Alfonssen4m2.(1252)100

02:39:26Bike Busters1963STEINHORST, Bernwardsen3m22.(1238)101

02:39:431966BINDERNAGEL, Birgitsen2w2.(1259)102

02:40:20TV 1896 Gleidorf1950SEGREF, Helmutsen4m3.(1226)103

02:40:27LG Oerlinghausen1962WEBER, Christiansen3m23.(1256)104

02:41:521977BALLHORN, Kirstensen1w5.(1257)105

02:41:531967ENNEMANN, Michaelsen2m27.(1258)106

02:47:12Team Bluschke Bad Iburg1984TEGELER, Hannessen1m21.(1230)107

02:49:59Marathon Ibbenbüren1971GEBBEKEN, Franksen2m28.(1181)108

02:51:111965MÜLLER, Klaussen3m24.(1205)109

02:54:16MTB Licht Verzet1977VAN LINGEN, Nynkesen1w6.(1271)110

02:54:241998BORN , Anna Luisau19w1.(1158)111

02:57:331991GEMMEKE, Janherren23.(1261)112

02:57:351988JAIßLE, Nataliedamen4.(1260)113

02:57:35S'cool mobility Bielefeld1951FALTIN, Gerdsen4m4.(1115)114

02:57:37Mammoet BV1973KOSCHEL, Christophsen2m29.(1197)115

02:58:46shark attak Sallhausen1980KLÜNKER, Martinsen1m22.(1194)116

03:01:281962KIVELITZ, Markussen3m25.(1193)117

03:01:39Funbiker Everswinkel1967KUKUK, Christiansen2m30.(1199)118

03:02:381970BEIRENS, Stevensen2m31.(1157)119

03:05:141957WALTER, Martinsen3m26.(1255)120

03:05:301966WOUDSTRA, Margjesen2w3.(1241)121

03:08:07MTBC  Düsseldorf e.V.1977KLUNTE, Markussen1m23.(1195)122

03:10:141986DIEKER, Esthersen1w7.(1171)123

03:10:15Kek! Fietsclub1978WESSELINK-BROERS, Marijesen1w8.(1234)124

03:14:501961VIELHABER, Ralfsen3m27.(1233)125

03:18:261981BRACHARZ, Ivonnesen1w9.(1162)126

03:18:281992PIOS, Stefanherren24.(1209)127

03:23:321983BOTTERBLOM-KLIPHAUS, Manonsen1w10.(1161)128

03:26:51VfL Bad Berleburg1998GENS, Linau19w2.(1182)129

03:26:521973MOTTA, Marcosen2m32.(1204)130

03:32:28Funbiker Everswinkel1967DIRKORTE-KUKUK, Susannesen2w4.(1172)131

03:59:03RSG Hönne1966SCHNEIDER, Haraldsen3m28.(1223)132

03:59:34RSG Hönne1966SCHNEIDER, Susannesen2w5.(1224)133

04:24:08Freiwillige Feuerwehr Banfetal1972ROTH, Philippsen2m33.(1215)134

Fredchen MTB Team1982AUF DER BRÜCKEN, Stephan(1155)DNF
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BC Hohenlimburg1974NEUHAUS, Söhnke(1206)DNF

Ski-Club Sundern1970SOLBACH, Stefan(1227)DNF

VfB Banfe1951ROTH, Andreas(1138)DNF

RC Sorpesee1989DROSTE, André(1176)DNF

Reaktion1972DANISCH, Gregor(1169)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016
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WEIBLICH
02:14:10Radteam Pulheim1991SCHEERER, Theresadamen1.(1219)1

02:17:12Hochschulsport Osnabrück1988MANZKE, Ninadamen2.(1201)2

02:19:19Focus RAPIRO Racing1977ASCHOFF, Danielasen1w1.(1110)3

02:24:48Nagel Night on Bike Team1979BERG, Anjasen1w2.(1275)4

02:29:371983FISCHER, Annasen1w3.(1180)5

02:30:35Kek! Fietsclub1987ALLAART, Annettedamen3.(1154)6

02:30:47Team Burn Baby1968ALBUS, Irissen2w1.(1153)7

02:33:27Sauerländer Berglöwen1981KALSKI, Peggysen1w4.(1189)8

02:39:431966BINDERNAGEL, Birgitsen2w2.(1259)9

02:41:521977BALLHORN, Kirstensen1w5.(1257)10

02:54:16MTB Licht Verzet1977VAN LINGEN, Nynkesen1w6.(1271)11

02:54:241998BORN , Anna Luisau19w1.(1158)12

02:57:351988JAIßLE, Nataliedamen4.(1260)13

03:05:301966WOUDSTRA, Margjesen2w3.(1241)14

03:10:141986DIEKER, Esthersen1w7.(1171)15

03:10:15Kek! Fietsclub1978WESSELINK-BROERS, Marijesen1w8.(1234)16

03:18:261981BRACHARZ, Ivonnesen1w9.(1162)17

03:23:321983BOTTERBLOM-KLIPHAUS, Manonsen1w10.(1161)18

03:26:51VfL Bad Berleburg1998GENS, Linau19w2.(1182)19

03:32:28Funbiker Everswinkel1967DIRKORTE-KUKUK, Susannesen2w4.(1172)20

03:59:34RSG Hönne1966SCHNEIDER, Susannesen2w5.(1224)21
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌KURZDISTANZ (38 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
01:37:10Focus RAPIRO Racing1977STAHNKE, Tim-Christophersen1m1.(1107)1

01:39:13Bike-Team Baumberge e.V.1971SCHMIDT, Carstensen2m1.(1118)2

01:40:25Shark Attack Saalhausen1988REICHLING, Marioherren1.(1212)3

01:41:27TV Attendorn1994KLEIN, Henrikherren2.(1250)4

01:42:091987BÜCKEN, Felixherren3.(1165)5

01:42:36EGF Bunstruth Racing1982BRAMBRING, Stefansen1m2.(1140)6

01:42:44M&O1982MEINERT, Marcelsen1m3.(1121)7

01:42:571981CHRUST, Krzysztofsen1m4.(1168)8

01:46:521967WOLFF, Andisen2m2.(1236)9

01:47:00M&O1972OLK, Christophsen2m3.(1112)10

01:47:26Trafotrailbiker1994ROTTMEIER, Timherren4.(1263)11

01:47:56Bergschnecke1975STEGEMANN, Berndsen2m4.(1122)12

01:49:30Team Campana1998KÜPPER, Janu19m1.(1101)13

01:51:00FlyingLegs1988BUSCHE, Patrickherren5.(1167)14

01:51:22RSC Blitz Idar-Oberstein1964GOTTLIEB, Christiansen3m1.(1183)15

01:51:42Nutrixxion1974HELLMANN, Petersen2m5.(1108)16

01:52:45Bike Shop Clemens Racing1989OHMS, Mariusherren6.(1152)17

01:53:18Nutrixxion1962LAUBER, Matthiassen3m2.(1124)18

01:53:50Rc Victoria Neheim1990MÜLLER, Bastianherren7.(1134)19

01:54:041965MEYRING, Stefansen3m3.(1203)20

01:54:05SV13 Gladbeck Triathlon1961SCHMIEDER, Jürgensen3m4.(1105)21

01:55:00Nagel Night on Bike Team1981BERG, Tobiassen1m5.(1274)22

01:55:031969THIEL, Karl-Heinzsen2m6.(1240)23

01:55:27Shark Attack Saalhausen1989PADT, Sebastianherren8.(1251)24

01:56:06Team Mettenmeier1979NOLTE, Jenssen1m6.(1272)25

01:56:23RG Paderborn - Team Mettenmeier1988MAILÄNDER, Sebastianherren9.(1149)26

01:56:27Bike Sport Lippe1962TANGER, Udosen3m5.(1229)27

01:56:51Studio Balance Rinteln1989OPARA, Philipherren10.(1207)28

01:56:561968REUTER, Axelsen2m7.(1214)29

01:57:43Team Campana1995BRINKMANN, Christianherren11.(1269)30

01:58:04Marathon Ibbenbüren1974KIRCHNER, Mikesen2m8.(1148)31

01:58:251989RÜBSAM, Jensherren12.(1216)32

01:58:26EGF Bunstruth Racing1964JEROMIN, Thomassen3m6.(1187)33

01:58:29Mondraker Rockets1965WALDORF, Danielsen3m7.(1268)34

01:58:41rothaar bike racing1978VOGEL, Markussen1m7.(1142)35

01:59:08MBC Bochum1983EICKELKAMP, Jansen1m8.(1270)36

01:59:46rothaar bike racing1997HANKE, Florianherren13.(1147)37

02:00:20Team TVE Netphen1980SCHEIB, Floriansen1m9.(1244)38

02:01:18MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1979ROTH, Ingosen1m10.(1131)39

02:02:46Kette rechts1968HEIDE, Holgersen2m9.(1146)40

02:03:36NUTRIXXION1971KETZ, Thorstensen2m10.(1133)41

02:03:54Nutrixxion1970BIERNATZKI, Ralfsen2m11.(1262)42

02:04:221970BREUER, Michaelsen2m12.(1164)43
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NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016
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02:06:32Hochschule OWL1959BUCHHOLZ, Volkersen3m8.(1267)44

02:06:35Bike-Team Baumberge e.V1961SCHMITZ-GABRIEL, Franksen3m9.(1135)45

02:08:15Bike Sport Lippe1975KOLLERT, Svensen2m13.(1196)46

02:10:24Phat cat1963KRUVEZ, Jörgsen3m10.(1245)47

02:11:07Sauerländer Berglöwen1970REMES, Petersen2m14.(1136)48

02:11:10Herzen1971KÖHLER, Tobiassen2m15.(1242)49

02:11:58Shark Attack Saalhausen1986KIRSCH, Alexandersen1m11.(1192)50

02:12:24SC Siedlinghausen1992SCHMIDT, Jonasherren14.(1222)51

02:13:31Big Wheel1995BRAUCKMANN, Felixherren15.(1163)52

02:14:081967JANKOWSKI, Jaceksen2m16.(1139)53

02:15:071960SIEPE, Willisen3m11.(1237)54

02:16:321977SCHELLWAT , Imosen1m12.(1220)55

02:16:481980KOTHENSCHULTE, Timsen1m13.(1253)56

02:17:11Siegen1970WENDLANDT, Patricksen2m17.(1266)57

02:17:32SGV-Stockum1991TOLLE, Antoniusherren16.(1249)58

02:17:46Marathon Ibbenbüren1987LAMMERS, Tobiasherren17.(1200)59

02:17:49MTB-Verein -Zierenberg1959SCHWARZ, Horstsen3m12.(1225)60

02:18:04RRV Hameln1972BECKMANN, Nikisen2m18.(1264)61

02:18:301978RAMIREZ, Josésen1m14.(1211)62

02:18:311972SARIC, Markosen2m19.(1217)63

02:18:44Nutrixxion1974INTHORN, Marcosen2m20.(1117)64

02:18:451968HACKENBRACHT, Karl-Helmutsen2m21.(1137)65

02:18:52MBC Bochum1991SCHÄFER, Nilsherren18.(1218)66

02:19:28Trilux1967KAMPHAUS, Markussen2m22.(1190)67

02:20:07Zee Aylienz e.V. MTB-Hagen1975BÜCKING, Jenssen2m23.(1166)68

02:20:14OSC Damme1966STÄRK , Andreassen3m13.(1243)69

02:20:461984SCHÖTTLER, Thorstensen1m15.(1102)70

02:22:48IBC DIMB RACING TEAM1963GUTSFELD, Michaelsen3m14.(1150)71

02:23:05TuS Müschede 071979PLOTHE, Marcussen1m16.(1210)72

02:23:431966DÖNGES, Berndsen3m15.(1173)73

02:24:34Attendorn1958SCHLÜTER, Karl-heinzsen3m16.(1221)74

02:25:08NUTRIXXION1978WEGENER, Marcussen1m17.(1113)75

02:25:52TV Attendorn1951DRIXELIUS, Georgsen4m1.(1175)76

02:26:55TEAM Wittgenstein1997REINHARD, Timherren19.(1213)77

02:27:511967KIRNER, Thomassen2m24.(1141)78

02:28:431966SCHMIDT, Franksen3m17.(1273)79

02:30:37Ski-Club Sundern1959BIGGELEBEN, Rainersen3m18.(1143)80

02:30:54SGV-Stockum1997PIEPER, Hendrikherren20.(1248)81

02:30:54SGV-Stockum1992KLUTE, Wilhelmherren21.(1246)82

02:31:53EJOT Team TV Buschhütten1957STEFFE, Rolandsen3m19.(1228)83

02:32:001968GÖDDE, Franz-Josefsen2m25.(1239)84

02:32:041979PLÜMPER, Marksen1m18.(1254)85

02:33:141963DAU, Carstensen3m20.(1170)86
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016
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MÄNNLICH
02:33:30Sauerländer Berglöwen1978KALSKI, Christiansen1m19.(1188)87

02:34:381974FERREAU, Petersen2m26.(1178)88

02:36:121960GÜRTLER, Martinsen3m21.(1185)89

02:36:27SGV-Stockum1995LISAUS, Sebastianherren22.(1247)90

02:38:45RSV Werl-Wickede1952KOTHENSCHULTE, Alfonssen4m2.(1252)92

02:39:26Bike Busters1963STEINHORST, Bernwardsen3m22.(1238)93

02:40:20TV 1896 Gleidorf1950SEGREF, Helmutsen4m3.(1226)94

02:40:27LG Oerlinghausen1962WEBER, Christiansen3m23.(1256)95

02:41:531967ENNEMANN, Michaelsen2m27.(1258)96

02:47:12Team Bluschke Bad Iburg1984TEGELER, Hannessen1m21.(1230)97

02:49:59Marathon Ibbenbüren1971GEBBEKEN, Franksen2m28.(1181)98

02:51:111965MÜLLER, Klaussen3m24.(1205)99

02:57:331991GEMMEKE, Janherren23.(1261)100

02:57:35S'cool mobility Bielefeld1951FALTIN, Gerdsen4m4.(1115)101

02:57:37Mammoet BV1973KOSCHEL, Christophsen2m29.(1197)102

02:58:46shark attak Sallhausen1980KLÜNKER, Martinsen1m22.(1194)103

03:01:281962KIVELITZ, Markussen3m25.(1193)104

03:01:39Funbiker Everswinkel1967KUKUK, Christiansen2m30.(1199)105

03:02:381970BEIRENS, Stevensen2m31.(1157)106

03:05:141957WALTER, Martinsen3m26.(1255)107

03:08:07MTBC  Düsseldorf e.V.1977KLUNTE, Markussen1m23.(1195)108

03:14:501961VIELHABER, Ralfsen3m27.(1233)109

03:18:281992PIOS, Stefanherren24.(1209)110

03:26:521973MOTTA, Marcosen2m32.(1204)111

03:59:03RSG Hönne1966SCHNEIDER, Haraldsen3m28.(1223)112

04:24:08Freiwillige Feuerwehr Banfetal1972ROTH, Philippsen2m33.(1215)113

02:37:51Marathon Ibbenbüren1984BEHRA, Davidsen1m20.(1156)114

Ski-Club Sundern1970SOLBACH, Stefan(1227)DNF

Fredchen MTB Team1982AUF DER BRÜCKEN, Stephan(1155)DNF

BC Hohenlimburg1974NEUHAUS, Söhnke(1206)DNF

RC Sorpesee1989DROSTE, André(1176)DNF

VfB Banfe1951ROTH, Andreas(1138)DNF

Reaktion1972DANISCH, Gregor(1169)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌KURZDISTANZ (38 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

DAMEN
02:14:10Radteam Pulheim1991SCHEERER, Theresa(1219)1

02:17:12Hochschulsport Osnabrück1988MANZKE, Nina(1201)2

02:30:35Kek! Fietsclub1987ALLAART, Annette(1154)3

02:57:351988JAIßLE, Natalie(1260)4

HERREN
01:40:25Shark Attack Saalhausen1988REICHLING, Mario(1212)1

01:41:27TV Attendorn1994KLEIN, Henrik(1250)2

01:42:091987BÜCKEN, Felix(1165)3

01:47:26Trafotrailbiker1994ROTTMEIER, Tim(1263)4

01:51:00FlyingLegs1988BUSCHE, Patrick(1167)5

01:52:45Bike Shop Clemens Racing1989OHMS, Marius(1152)6

01:53:50Rc Victoria Neheim1990MÜLLER, Bastian(1134)7

01:55:27Shark Attack Saalhausen1989PADT, Sebastian(1251)8

01:56:23RG Paderborn - Team Mettenmeier1988MAILÄNDER, Sebastian(1149)9

01:56:51Studio Balance Rinteln1989OPARA, Philip(1207)10

01:57:43Team Campana1995BRINKMANN, Christian(1269)11

01:58:251989RÜBSAM, Jens(1216)12

01:59:46rothaar bike racing1997HANKE, Florian(1147)13

02:12:24SC Siedlinghausen1992SCHMIDT, Jonas(1222)14

02:13:31Big Wheel1995BRAUCKMANN, Felix(1163)15

02:17:32SGV-Stockum1991TOLLE, Antonius(1249)16

02:17:46Marathon Ibbenbüren1987LAMMERS, Tobias(1200)17

02:18:52MBC Bochum1991SCHÄFER, Nils(1218)18

02:26:55TEAM Wittgenstein1997REINHARD, Tim(1213)19

02:30:54SGV-Stockum1997PIEPER, Hendrik(1248)20

02:30:54SGV-Stockum1992KLUTE, Wilhelm(1246)21

02:36:27SGV-Stockum1995LISAUS, Sebastian(1247)22

02:57:331991GEMMEKE, Jan(1261)23

03:18:281992PIOS, Stefan(1209)24

RC Sorpesee1989DROSTE, André(1176)DNF

SENIOREN 1
01:37:10Focus RAPIRO Racing1977STAHNKE, Tim-Christopher(1107)1

01:42:36EGF Bunstruth Racing1982BRAMBRING, Stefan(1140)2

01:42:44M&O1982MEINERT, Marcel(1121)3

01:42:571981CHRUST, Krzysztof(1168)4

01:55:00Nagel Night on Bike Team1981BERG, Tobias(1274)5

01:56:06Team Mettenmeier1979NOLTE, Jens(1272)6

01:58:41rothaar bike racing1978VOGEL, Markus(1142)7

01:59:08MBC Bochum1983EICKELKAMP, Jan(1270)8

02:00:20Team TVE Netphen1980SCHEIB, Florian(1244)9

02:01:18MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1979ROTH, Ingo(1131)10
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌KURZDISTANZ (38 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 1
02:11:58Shark Attack Saalhausen1986KIRSCH, Alexander(1192)11

02:16:321977SCHELLWAT , Imo(1220)12

02:16:481980KOTHENSCHULTE, Tim(1253)13

02:18:301978RAMIREZ, José(1211)14

02:20:461984SCHÖTTLER, Thorsten(1102)15

02:23:05TuS Müschede 071979PLOTHE, Marcus(1210)16

02:25:08NUTRIXXION1978WEGENER, Marcus(1113)17

02:32:041979PLÜMPER, Mark(1254)18

02:33:30Sauerländer Berglöwen1978KALSKI, Christian(1188)19

02:37:51Marathon Ibbenbüren1984BEHRA, David(1156)20

02:47:12Team Bluschke Bad Iburg1984TEGELER, Hannes(1230)21

02:58:46shark attak Sallhausen1980KLÜNKER, Martin(1194)22

03:08:07MTBC  Düsseldorf e.V.1977KLUNTE, Markus(1195)23

Fredchen MTB Team1982AUF DER BRÜCKEN, Stephan(1155)DNF

SENIORINNEN 1
02:19:19Focus RAPIRO Racing1977ASCHOFF, Daniela(1110)1

02:24:48Nagel Night on Bike Team1979BERG, Anja(1275)2

02:29:371983FISCHER, Anna(1180)3

02:33:27Sauerländer Berglöwen1981KALSKI, Peggy(1189)4

02:41:521977BALLHORN, Kirsten(1257)5

02:54:16MTB Licht Verzet1977VAN LINGEN, Nynke(1271)6

03:10:141986DIEKER, Esther(1171)7

03:10:15Kek! Fietsclub1978WESSELINK-BROERS, Marije(1234)8

03:18:261981BRACHARZ, Ivonne(1162)9

03:23:321983BOTTERBLOM-KLIPHAUS, Manon(1161)10

SENIOREN 2
01:39:13Bike-Team Baumberge e.V.1971SCHMIDT, Carsten(1118)1

01:46:521967WOLFF, Andi(1236)2

01:47:00M&O1972OLK, Christoph(1112)3

01:47:56Bergschnecke1975STEGEMANN, Bernd(1122)4

01:51:42Nutrixxion1974HELLMANN, Peter(1108)5

01:55:031969THIEL, Karl-Heinz(1240)6

01:56:561968REUTER, Axel(1214)7

01:58:04Marathon Ibbenbüren1974KIRCHNER, Mike(1148)8

02:02:46Kette rechts1968HEIDE, Holger(1146)9

02:03:36NUTRIXXION1971KETZ, Thorsten(1133)10

02:03:54Nutrixxion1970BIERNATZKI, Ralf(1262)11

02:04:221970BREUER, Michael(1164)12

02:08:15Bike Sport Lippe1975KOLLERT, Sven(1196)13

02:11:07Sauerländer Berglöwen1970REMES, Peter(1136)14

02:11:10Herzen1971KÖHLER, Tobias(1242)15
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌KURZDISTANZ (38 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
02:14:081967JANKOWSKI, Jacek(1139)16

02:17:11Siegen1970WENDLANDT, Patrick(1266)17

02:18:04RRV Hameln1972BECKMANN, Niki(1264)18

02:18:311972SARIC, Marko(1217)19

02:18:44Nutrixxion1974INTHORN, Marco(1117)20

02:18:451968HACKENBRACHT, Karl-Helmut(1137)21

02:19:28Trilux1967KAMPHAUS, Markus(1190)22

02:20:07Zee Aylienz e.V. MTB-Hagen1975BÜCKING, Jens(1166)23

02:27:511967KIRNER, Thomas(1141)24

02:32:001968GÖDDE, Franz-Josef(1239)25

02:34:381974FERREAU, Peter(1178)26

02:41:531967ENNEMANN, Michael(1258)27

02:49:59Marathon Ibbenbüren1971GEBBEKEN, Frank(1181)28

02:57:37Mammoet BV1973KOSCHEL, Christoph(1197)29

03:01:39Funbiker Everswinkel1967KUKUK, Christian(1199)30

03:02:381970BEIRENS, Steven(1157)31

03:26:521973MOTTA, Marco(1204)32

04:24:08Freiwillige Feuerwehr Banfetal1972ROTH, Philipp(1215)33

BC Hohenlimburg1974NEUHAUS, Söhnke(1206)DNF

Ski-Club Sundern1970SOLBACH, Stefan(1227)DNF

Reaktion1972DANISCH, Gregor(1169)DNF

SENIORINNEN 2
02:30:47Team Burn Baby1968ALBUS, Iris(1153)1

02:39:431966BINDERNAGEL, Birgit(1259)2

03:05:301966WOUDSTRA, Margje(1241)3

03:32:28Funbiker Everswinkel1967DIRKORTE-KUKUK, Susanne(1172)4

03:59:34RSG Hönne1966SCHNEIDER, Susanne(1224)5

SENIOREN 3
01:51:22RSC Blitz Idar-Oberstein1964GOTTLIEB, Christian(1183)1

01:53:18Nutrixxion1962LAUBER, Matthias(1124)2

01:54:041965MEYRING, Stefan(1203)3

01:54:05SV13 Gladbeck Triathlon1961SCHMIEDER, Jürgen(1105)4

01:56:27Bike Sport Lippe1962TANGER, Udo(1229)5

01:58:26EGF Bunstruth Racing1964JEROMIN, Thomas(1187)6

01:58:29Mondraker Rockets1965WALDORF, Daniel(1268)7

02:06:32Hochschule OWL1959BUCHHOLZ, Volker(1267)8

02:06:35Bike-Team Baumberge e.V1961SCHMITZ-GABRIEL, Frank(1135)9

02:10:24Phat cat1963KRUVEZ, Jörg(1245)10

02:15:071960SIEPE, Willi(1237)11

02:17:49MTB-Verein -Zierenberg1959SCHWARZ, Horst(1225)12

02:20:14OSC Damme1966STÄRK , Andreas(1243)13
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌KURZDISTANZ (38 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 3
02:22:48IBC DIMB RACING TEAM1963GUTSFELD, Michael(1150)14

02:23:431966DÖNGES, Bernd(1173)15

02:24:34Attendorn1958SCHLÜTER, Karl-heinz(1221)16

02:28:431966SCHMIDT, Frank(1273)17

02:30:37Ski-Club Sundern1959BIGGELEBEN, Rainer(1143)18

02:31:53EJOT Team TV Buschhütten1957STEFFE, Roland(1228)19

02:33:141963DAU, Carsten(1170)20

02:36:121960GÜRTLER, Martin(1185)21

02:39:26Bike Busters1963STEINHORST, Bernward(1238)22

02:40:27LG Oerlinghausen1962WEBER, Christian(1256)23

02:51:111965MÜLLER, Klaus(1205)24

03:01:281962KIVELITZ, Markus(1193)25

03:05:141957WALTER, Martin(1255)26

03:14:501961VIELHABER, Ralf(1233)27

03:59:03RSG Hönne1966SCHNEIDER, Harald(1223)28

SENIOREN 4
02:25:52TV Attendorn1951DRIXELIUS, Georg(1175)1

02:38:45RSV Werl-Wickede1952KOTHENSCHULTE, Alfons(1252)2

02:40:20TV 1896 Gleidorf1950SEGREF, Helmut(1226)3

02:57:35S'cool mobility Bielefeld1951FALTIN, Gerd(1115)4

VfB Banfe1951ROTH, Andreas(1138)DNF

JUNIOREN U19
01:49:30Team Campana1998KÜPPER, Jan(1101)1

JUNIORINNEN U19
02:54:241998BORN , Anna Luisa(1158)1

03:26:51VfL Bad Berleburg1998GENS, Lina(1182)2
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